
Name Last Name Address Email Email 2 Phone #1 Phone #2 Opt in form signed
Susan Allen Allen 2000 Mount Dallas Rd suzydufourallen@gmail.com 360-378-0145 Yes
Anita Bailor Bailor 94 Larkspur Ln anita@bailorcpa.com 214-676-6627(Cell) 360-378-7768(Land) Yes
JoAnn Ballenger Ballenger 312 Stormridge Rd jobie@rockisland.com 360-378-5441(land) 360-338-4776(cell) Yes
Connie Blackmer Blackmer 4274 Westside Rd blackmerjc@gmail.com 360-840-1533 Yes
Peter Davis/Susan Crampton Davis Davis 1174 Kiya Way peter@kiyaway.com susan@kiyaway.com 206-660-1958(Peter) 253-576-7693(Susan) Yes
Eric Eastman/Jean Park Eastman 205 Larkspur Ln eeastman@mac.com jean.park@mac.com 415-652-7513(Eric) 425-449-0378(Jean) Yes
Robert Eichler Eichler bob@altair96.com 206-919-8000 Yes
Cory Fitzgerald/Gabriella Russo Fitzgerald 234 Tumac Rd cory.fitzgerald@gmail.com gabriellamrusso@gmail.com 347-432-2722(Cory) 805-455-2028(Gabriella) Yes
Hilary Francis Francis Off of Brookshaw Rd. Mt Dallas Rd. Hilary.pitt1@gmail.com UK- 07751596179 Yes
Nash Gubelman Gubelman 2434 Mount Dallas Rd n.gubelman@gmail.com 206-910-9813 Yes
Andrea Hampton Hampton 322 Kiya Way saltyfoxcoffee@gmail.com 360-298-2960 Yes
Glenn and Diane Kaufman Kaufman 316 Larkspur Ln dgkaufman@rockisland.com 360-378-9788 Yes
Jane Kroesche Kroesche Kiya Way seacloud@mcn.org 415-254-5543 Yes
Gordon Lagerquist/Audrey LivermoreLagerquist 675 Kiya Way fremont13@comcast.net 206-371-7110(Gordon) 206-940-7217(Audrey) Yes
Royce Meyerott/Moey Bryant Meyerott 2054 Mount Dallas Rd rmeyerott@gmail.com Moeybryant@gmail.com 360-298-6913 360-378-2339 Yes
Matt and Eden Moss Moss 1238 Mount Dallas Rd/PO Box 2985 matt.c.moss@outlook.com edenmoss15@gmail.com 206-550-0795(Eden) 253-241-5734(Matt) Yes
Larry and Val Navratil Navratil 15 San Juan Pk Rd valebodra@gmail.com 206-947-4022(Larry) 206-498-4296(Val) Yes
Dianna Padilla Padilla Kiya Way dianna.padilla@gmail.com Yes
Matthew Ray Ray 168 Skylark Ln qwreigh@gmail.com 206-321-8256 Yes
William and Laura Jo Severson Severson 1103 Kiya Way bill.fairhope@gmail.com seversonlaurajo@gmail.com 360-298-0385(Bill) 360-298-0387(Laura Jo) Yes
Mark Shepard/Jane Fox Sheppard 725 Kiya Way Marksheppard@rockisland.com Janekedfox@gmail.com 360-378-2058
Tom and Diana Sibert Sibert 210 Storm Ridge Rd tsibert125@gmail.com dianasibert@gmail.com 360-370-5269 Yes
Kenneth Smith Smith 258 Rockledge Rd kenes@earthlink.net 360-378-0444 Yes
Teric and Jill Staton Staton 250 Larkspur Ln staton_fam@yahoo.com 360-370-7073(Land 703-889-0119(Jill Cell)
Rikki Kay Swin Swin 341 Mount Dallas Rd rikkiswin@gmail.com 360-298-4249 Yes
Bob Tauscher/Sandra Hawley Tauscher 305 Kiya Way bob.tauscher@gmail.com sanj@centurytel.net 360-202-3529 360-378-6351 Yes
Jay and Patricia Wenger Wenger 421 Kiya Way jayandtrishwenger@gmail.com 206-902-8443(Jay) 206-771-8541(Trish) Yes
L. Curt Widdoes, Jr Widdoes 2100 Mount Dallas Rd curt.widdoes@gmail.com 408-375-0089 Yes
Joseph Zalke/Leslie Dillon Zalke 152 Nighthawk Ln libertybay32@gmail.com lesliedchef@yahoo.com 206-499-5236(Joseph) 206-450-8049 (Leslie) Yes


